Ordering Information
For complete listing of Hubbell Products see our full line catalog. www.hubbell-wiring.com8
Pin and Sleeve Devices
60A and 100A,
IEC Pin and Sleeve
Rating Color Coded
by Voltage
Poles/
Wires Plug Connector Receptacle
60A
120/240V
3Pole/
4Wire HBL460P12W HBL460C12W HBL460R12W
60A
 3Ø 480V
3Pole/
4Wire HBL460P7W HBL460C7W HBL460R7W
60A, 3ØY
120/208V
4Pole/
5Wire HBL560P9W HBL560C9W HBL560R9W
100A
120/240V
3Pole/
4Wire HBL4100P12W HBL4100C12W HBL4100R12W
100A
 3Ø 480V
3Pole/
4Wire HBL4100P7W HBL4100C7W HBL4100R7W
100A, 3ØY
120/208V
4Pole/
5Wire HBL5100P9W HBL5100C9W HBL5100R9W
20A and 30A,
IEC Pin and Sleeve
Rating Color Coded
by Voltage
Poles/
Wires Plug Connector Receptacle
20A
120/240V
3Pole/
4Wire HBL420P12W HBL420C12W HBL420R12W
20A
3Ø 480V
3Pole/
4Wire HBL420P7W HBL420C7W HBL420R7W
30A
120/240V
3Pole/
4Wire HBL430P12W HBL430C12W HBL430R12W
30A
3Ø 480V
3Pole/
4Wire HBL430P7W HBL430C7W HBL430R7W
30A, 3ØY
120/208V
4Pole/
5Wire HBL530P9W HBL530C9W HBL530R9W